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HR 2422
Sally K. Ride Congressional Gold Medal Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Jun 18, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Jun 18, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2422 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (32 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Jun 19, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Jun 26, 2013

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jun 26, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jun 27, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Grayson, Alan [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Aug 2, 2013

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jun 18, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications
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Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 18, 2013) 

Sally K. Ride Congressional Gold Medal Act of 2013 - Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the

President Pro Tempore of the Senate to arrange for the posthumous presentation of a congressional gold medal in

commemoration of Sally K. Ride in recognition of her exemplary service as an astronaut, physicist, and science

education advocate.

Actions Timeline

Jun 18, 2013: Introduced in House
Jun 18, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E909)
Jun 18, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
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